56
57
17.2W 24V LED STRIP
17.2W/M 24V
LED RGBW
STRIP
17.2W
30K
LIFESPAN (HRS)
IP65 DIMMABLE
BEAM ANGLE
120° 1 YEAR WARRANTY CE & ROHS
24V 5050 LED CHIP CRI 80
•	 24V
•	 IP65
•	 Dimmable
•	 10M Reel
•	 Commercial grade high quality
•	 120mm cut spacing
•	 Constant voltage
•	 Available in Multicoloured & White
light (3000K) output
•	 1 year warranty
( It is recommended to use Aluminium
Extrusion for all LED Strip installs to
prevent premature failure. Warranty
will be extended to 2 years if installed
with Aluminium Extrusion)
COMPATIBLE CONTROLLERS & RECEIVERS
Product Code    Luckins  Code Power Colour Lumens Cutting Space Dimensions
BI24-RGBW-IP65-10M 10119 17.2W RGBW 720lm/m 120mm 12mm x 10000
FEATURES & BENEFITS
MULTI RF RECEIVERRF 8 ZONE LED STRIP
REMOTE CONTROLLER
COMPATIBLE CONTROLLERS & RECEIVERS
58
RGBW Double End Connector RGBW Single End Connector
LED STRIP CONNECTORS
17.2W 24V LED
RGBW STRIP
ACCESSORIES
DRIVER REFERENCE TABLE
It is recommended to run a maximum of 10 metres continuously to avoid any voltage drop and leave a 20%
tolerance on a driver. For further information about the 24V DC LED Drivers see page 62-63
15W 0.7M
30W 1.4M
60W 2.9M
100W 4.8M
150W 7.2M
200W 9.6M
250W 12.1M
300W 14.5M
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code    Luckins  Code Description
SEND-RGBW 4027 12mm RGBW Single End Connector
D-END-RGBW 4028 12mm RGBW Double End Connector